01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

26™ ANNUAL

ALSIP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AUCTION
SILENT AUCTION ITEMS — October 10, 2012

DOUBEK MEDICAL SUPPLY-ALSIP

A-AUTO & TRUCK-ALSIP

ALLEGRA PRINT/ MAIL/ MARKETING-ALSIP

ASHFORD HOUSE-TINLEY PARK
JEWEL-OSCO-ALSIP

AURELIO’S PIZZA -HOMEWOOD
BAKERS SQUARE-ALSIP

BAYMONT INN-ALSIP

BENNETT-CURTIS HOUSE-GRANT PARK
SOUTHWEST SPECIAL REC-ALSIP
RELIABLE FIRE EQUIPMENT-ALSIP
PAUL'S UPHOLSTERING-ALSIP

G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS- OAK LAWN

G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS
BEVERLY ARTS CENTER-CHICAGO

BEVERLY ARTS CENTER-CHICAGO

* Items require a purchase

BASKET & FOLDING CANE

OIL CHANGE & CAR WASH
$25.00 PANERA CARD & JAM
$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
BRITTA 6 CUP PITCHER/FILTER
$25.00 DINE IN CERTIFICATE
$25.00 IN GIFT CARDS

OVERNIGHT JACUZZI SUITE
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
SWSRA COOLER & SNACKS
FIRST AID KIT

GREEN LAMP & WALNUT SHELF

BLACK BEARS HAT
HAWKS STANLEY CUP FLAG

SCRUBS SZ 4-T & STUFFED ANIMAL
$25.00 GIFT CARD

$25.00 SNEAK PEEK CLASS



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

BAKERS SQUARE-ALSIP
MC DONALD'S ALSIP
BURGER KING-ALSIP

A FRIEND

CARR GARDENS-BLUE ISLAND
A FRIEND

BREADSMITH-PALOS HEIGHTS
CHILDRENS MUSEUM-OAK LAWN

BURR OAK BOWL-BLUE ISLAND
BEGGAR'S PIZZA-BLUE ISLAND

ANTON ARGIRES-ALSIP
A FRIEND

A FRIEND
A FRIEND

MIMI'S CAFE-ORLAND PARK
BURGER KING-ALSIP

BAKERS SQUARE-ALSIP
HOLLYWOOD PARK-CRESTWOOD

HAUNTED TRAILS-BURBANK
A FRIEND-FUN TIME SQUARE

A FRIEND

A AUTO & TRUCK-ALSIP

$10.00 IN GIFT CARDS

4 DOLLAR MENU ITEMS

1 PREMIUM SALAD

2 MC CAFE BEVERAGES
4 VALUE MEALS

CONAIR STYLING SETTER

$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
AVON AMERICANA WREATH

$10.00 GIFT CERT & STONEWALL JAM
1 YEAR $25.00 CHILD MEMBERSHIP

$20.00 GIFT CARD
2 $10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES

POPCORN & NUTS BASKET
“JOY TO THE WORLD” PICTURE

CLAY VASE
2 WROUGHT IRON WALL BASKETS

3 DESSERTS* & 3 STARTER/SMALL PLATE*
3 BK VALUE MEALS
$5.00 GIFT CARD

$25.00 HOLLYWOOD PARK PLAY CARD

LG PIZZA, POP & $5.00 IN GAME TOKENS

FAMILY FUN PACK- 20 TOKENS,
8 GO CART RIDES
4 MINI GOLF PASSES

SPIDERMAN LUNCH SET
2 BAT & BALL SETS

OIL CHANGE & CAR WASH



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

BAKERS SQUARE-ALSIP

BURGER KING-ALSIP

MIMI'S CAFE-ORLAND PARK

LAS FUENTES-ALSIP

EMPLOYMENT & EMLOYER SERVICES
MR. SUBMARINE-ALSIP

FUN TIME SQUARE —ALSIP

A FRIEND

STUDIO K SALON-ALSIP

MC DONALD’S-ALSIP

MC DONALD'S-ALSIP

BURGER KING-ALSIP

WINDY CITY THUNDERBOLTS

A FRIEND

BEVERLY ARTS CENTER-CHICAGO
JIMMY JOHN'S-ALSIP

A FRIEND

NANCY’S PIZZA-ALSIP
BARONE’S RESTAURANT-CRESTWOOD

A FRIEND

DIGITAL SCALE
YARD GAME

LED FOLDING LANTERN/BATTERIES
FLOATING FLASHLIGHT/BATTERY

$10.00 IN GIFT CARDS
4 BK VALUE MEALS

2 DESSERT & 2 STARTER/SMALL PLATES*

2 APPETIZER*

DESK SET, OFFICE SUPPLIES, LAMP
STORAGE BOXES

$25.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES
$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

TUPPERWARE & STORAGE CUBES
SEASONAL ORGANIZER

HAIR CUT/BLOW DRY, BODY BALM

8 EXTRA VALUE MEALS

4 PREMIUM SALADS

2 BK VALUE MEALS

FAMILY FUN PAK FOR 4- 2013 SEASON
DOG BED, TREATS, BONE & SHAMPOO
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP

15 PC PARTY PLATTER

PICTURE FRAMES (9)

$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
FAMILY SAUSAGE PIZZA

GARAGE ORGANIZER, SOCKET SET



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

A FRIEND

SOUTHWEST ICE ARENA-CRESTWOOD

ELI'S CHEESECAKE BAKERY
JENNY’S STEAK HOUSE

A FRIEND

G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS-OAK LAWN
ALLEGRA PRINT/MAIL/MARKETING
ALSIP

RELIABLE FIRE EQUIPMENT

G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS-OAK LAWN
A FRIEND

A FRIEND

ALSIP MERRIONETTE PARK LIBRARY

RAE PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS-ALSIP
ROYAL GEORGE THEATER-CHICAGO
A FRIEND

A FRIEND

ELECTRICAL VOLT TESTER
SCREW DRIVER SET

CONAIR SOUND THERAPY WITH LIGHT
8 TO 10 WEEK ICE SKATING LESSIONS

9” PLAIN OR CHOC CHIP CHEESECAKE
$50.00 IN APPETIZERS*

4 SNOWMAN MUGS & CANDLE

ORANGE & PINK BEARS HATS
HAWKS STANLELY CUP FLAG

$25.00 GIFT CARD FOR
DARDEN RESTAURANTS

FIRST AID KIT

SCRUBS 3-T & STUFFED ANIMAL

BATH & BODY WORKS PRODUCTS
FABRIC STEAMER

BOOK BAG & CHICAGO BOOKS

ZAGOT CHICAGO RESTAURANTS
CHICAGO DAY TRIPS

CHICAGO INSIDERS GUIDE

CHICAGO CHEF'S TABLE

$25.00 PANERA CARD & STONEWALL JAM
2 TIX TO “"HO HO HOLY NIGHT”
CHRISTMAS TOWELS, SOAP DISPENSER

SET OF BASKETS & BLANKET



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

/1

72

73

74

MC DONALD’S-ALSIP

4 PREMIUM SALADS

5 DOLLAR MEAL ITEMS
3 MC CAFE BEVERAGES
3 DESSERTS

FLAP JACK'S PANCAKE HOUSE-OAK LAWN$15.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

GOLDEN BEAR-ALSIP

FOX'S RESTAURANT & PUB-0AK LAWN
RIDDLES COMEDY CLUB-ALSIP

A FRIEND
A FRIEND

TACO BURRITO KING-ALSIP

PAPPAS RESTAURANT

CELLULAR CONNECTION-ALSIP

A FRIEND

NINO’S PIZZA-ALSIP

COUNTRY HOUSE RESTAURANT

A FRIEND
G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS-OAK LAWN

A FRIEND

LYNFRED WINERY

A FRIEND

BURGER KING-ALSIP
MC DONALD'S

$20.00 GIFT CARD

$30.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES
10 TIX TO ONE COMEDY SHOW*

BIKE WALL HANGING PLANTER
“ HAPPILY EVER AFTER” FRAME

$30.00 IN GIFT CARDS

$25.00 GIFT CARD

$25.00 GIFT CARD

SCUNCI CLEANER

LARGE PIZZA

$20.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES

PURSE
WHITE BEARS HAT

2 STADIUM SEATS

WINE TASTING FOR 10-WHEELING, IL
TOUR & WINE TASTING FOR 10 ROSELLE

GEORGE FORMAN GRILL

6 BK VALUE MEALS )
6 DESSERTS & 5 MC CAFE BEVERAGES



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94.

A FRIEND

EL COYOTE RESTAURANT-ALSIP

EGGMAN'S RESTAURANT-ALSIP

LAS FUENTES RESTAURANT

A FRIEND

FIRST MIDWEST BANK-ALSIP

SOUTHWEST SYMPHONY ORCH.

LAS FUENTES-ALSIP

A FRIEND

COSTCO WHOLESALE-BEDFORD PARK

JEWEL OSCO-ALSIP

TASTEE FREEZ-PALOS HEIGHTS

A FRIEND

G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS-OAK LAWN

A FRIEND

ON STAGE SALON-ALSIP

WENDY’S

ALSIP PARK DISTRICT

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

REED DIFFUSER & 3 CANDLES
$20.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES

1 $20.00 GIFT CARD

7 APPETIZER CARDS*

BABY ROCKER/ INFANT SEAT
EMATIC 4G MP3 VIDEO PLAYER

2 TIX FAIRY TALES 11-4 4PM
$20.00 GIFT CARD & 5 APPETIZERS*
EISENHOWER HS BEAR

BUNNY CORK SCREW SET

$25.00 GIFT CARD
FALL/HALLOWEEN BASKET

3 TIER BUFFET SERVER

6 MO SCRUBS & COMFORT FRIEND
FALL DECORATIONS

HAIR AND BEAUTY PRODUCTS

20 JR FROSTY COUPONS

2- 5 DAY PASSES-FITNESS CENTER
PYREX MIXING BOWLS & LIDS

DESK ORGANIZER



95

96

97

98

99

100

A FRIEND

RIALTO SQUARE THEATER-JOLIET

A FRIEND

LYNFRED WINERY

*Items Require a purchase

HAMILTON BEACH PARTY DIPPER

2 TIX“IT'S A WONDERFUL LIFE”
2 TIX “FESTIVAL OF TREES"

4 BUNDLES 9 FT 8"
BATTERY OPERATED LED
LIGHTED INDOOR OUTDOOR
GARLAND

WINE TASTING FOR 10 NAPERVILLE

WINE TASTING FOR 10 WHEATON






