26TH ANNUAL ALSIP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AUCTION SILENT AUCTION ITEMS – October 10, 2012

01	DOUBEK MEDICAL SUPPLY-ALSIP	BASKET & FOLDING CANE
02	A-AUTO & TRUCK-ALSIP	OIL CHANGE & CAR WASH
03	ALLEGRA PRINT/ MAIL/ MARKETING-ALSIP	\$25.00 PANERA CARD & JAM
04	ASHFORD HOUSE-TINLEY PARK	\$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
05	JEWEL-OSCO-ALSIP	BRITTA 6 CUP PITCHER/FILTER
06	AURELIO'S PIZZA -HOMEWOOD	\$25.00 DINE IN CERTIFICATE
07	BAKERS SQUARE-ALSIP	\$25.00 IN GIFT CARDS
08	BAYMONT INN-ALSIP	OVERNIGHT JACUZZI SUITE CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
09	BENNETT-CURTIS HOUSE-GRANT PARK	\$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
10	SOUTHWEST SPECIAL REC-ALSIP	SWSRA COOLER & SNACKS
11	RELIABLE FIRE EQUIPMENT-ALSIP	FIRST AID KIT
12	PAUL'S UPHOLSTERING-ALSIP	GREEN LAMP & WALNUT SHELF
13	G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS- OAK LAWN	BLACK BEARS HAT HAWKS STANLEY CUP FLAG
14	G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS	SCRUBS SZ 4-T & STUFFED ANIMAL
15	BEVERLY ARTS CENTER-CHICAGO	\$25.00 GIFT CARD
16	BEVERLY ARTS CENTER-CHICAGO	\$25.00 SNEAK PEEK CLASS

^{*} Items require a purchase

17	BAKERS SQUARE-ALSIP MC DONALD'S ALSIP	\$10.00 IN GIFT CARDS 4 DOLLAR MENU ITEMS 1 PREMIUM SALAD 2 MC CAFÉ BEVERAGES
	BURGER KING-ALSIP	4 VALUE MEALS
18	A FRIEND	CONAIR STYLING SETTER
19	CARR GARDENS-BLUE ISLAND A FRIEND	\$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE AVON AMERICANA WREATH
20	BREADSMITH-PALOS HEIGHTS	\$10.00 GIFT CERT & STONEWALL JAM
21	CHILDRENS MUSEUM-OAK LAWN	1 YEAR \$25.00 CHILD MEMBERSHIP
22	BURR OAK BOWL-BLUE ISLAND BEGGAR'S PIZZA-BLUE ISLAND	\$20.00 GIFT CARD 2 \$10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES
23	ANTON ARGIRES-ALSIP	POPCORN & NUTS BASKET
24	A FRIEND	"JOY TO THE WORLD" PICTURE
25	A FRIEND	CLAY VASE
	A FRIEND	2 WROUGHT IRON WALL BASKETS
26	A FRIEND MIMI'S CAFÉ-ORLAND PARK BURGER KING-ALSIP BAKERS SQUARE-ALSIP	2 WROUGHT IRON WALL BASKETS 3 DESSERTS* & 3 STARTER/SMALL PLATE* 3 BK VALUE MEALS \$5.00 GIFT CARD
26 27	MIMI'S CAFÉ-ORLAND PARK BURGER KING-ALSIP BAKERS SQUARE-ALSIP	3 DESSERTS* & 3 STARTER/SMALL PLATE* 3 BK VALUE MEALS
	MIMI'S CAFÉ-ORLAND PARK BURGER KING-ALSIP BAKERS SQUARE-ALSIP HOLLYWOOD PARK-CRESTWOOD HAUNTED TRAILS-BURBANK	3 DESSERTS* & 3 STARTER/SMALL PLATE* 3 BK VALUE MEALS \$5.00 GIFT CARD \$25.00 HOLLYWOOD PARK PLAY CARD LG PIZZA, POP & \$5.00 IN GAME TOKENS FAMILY FUN PACK- 20 TOKENS, 8 GO CART RIDES

30	A FRIEND	DIGITAL SCALE
31	A FRIEND	YARD GAME
32	A FRIEND	LED FOLDING LANTERN/BATTERIES FLOATING FLASHLIGHT/BATTERY
33	BAKERS SQUARE-ALSIP BURGER KING-ALSIP MIMI'S CAFÉ-ORLAND PARK LAS FUENTES-ALSIP	\$10.00 IN GIFT CARDS 4 BK VALUE MEALS 2 DESSERT & 2 STARTER/SMALL PLATES* 2 APPETIZER*
34	EMPLOYMENT & EMLOYER SERVICES	DESK SET, OFFICE SUPPLIES, LAMP STORAGE BOXES
35	MR. SUBMARINE-ALSIP FUN TIME SQUARE -ALSIP	\$25.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES \$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
36	A FRIEND	TUPPERWARE & STORAGE CUBES SEASONAL ORGANIZER
37	STUDIO K SALON-ALSIP	HAIR CUT/BLOW DRY, BODY BALM
38	MC DONALD'S-ALSIP MC DONALD'S-ALSIP BURGER KING-ALSIP WINDY CITY THUNDERBOLTS	8 EXTRA VALUE MEALS 4 PREMIUM SALADS 2 BK VALUE MEALS FAMILY FUN PAK FOR 4- 2013 SEASON
39	A FRIEND	DOG BED, TREATS, BONE & SHAMPOO
40	BEVERLY ARTS CENTER-CHICAGO	FAMILY MEMBERSHIP
41	JIMMY JOHN'S-ALSIP	15 PC PARTY PLATTER
42	A FRIEND	PICTURE FRAMES (9)
43	NANCY'S PIZZA-ALSIP BARONE'S RESTAURANT-CRESTWOOD	\$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE FAMILY SAUSAGE PIZZA
44	A FRIEND	GARAGE ORGANIZER, SOCKET SET

ELECTRICAL VOLT TESTER SCREW DRIVER SET

45	A FRIEND	CONAIR SOUND THERAPY WITH LIGHT
46	SOUTHWEST ICE ARENA-CRESTWOOD	8 TO 10 WEEK ICE SKATING LESSIONS
47	ELI'S CHEESECAKE BAKERY JENNY'S STEAK HOUSE	9" PLAIN OR CHOC CHIP CHEESECAKE \$50.00 IN APPETIZERS*
48	A FRIEND	4 SNOWMAN MUGS & CANDLE
49	G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS-OAK LAWN	ORANGE & PINK BEARS HATS HAWKS STANLELY CUP FLAG
50	ALLEGRA PRINT/MAIL/MARKETING ALSIP	\$25.00 GIFT CARD FOR DARDEN RESTAURANTS
51	RELIABLE FIRE EQUIPMENT	FIRST AID KIT
52	G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS-OAK LAWN	SCRUBS 3-T & STUFFED ANIMAL
53	A FRIEND	BATH & BODY WORKS PRODUCTS
54	A FRIEND	FABRIC STEAMER
55	ALSIP MERRIONETTE PARK LIBRARY	BOOK BAG & CHICAGO BOOKS ZAGOT CHICAGO RESTAURANTS CHICAGO DAY TRIPS CHICAGO INSIDERS GUIDE CHICAGO CHEF'S TABLE
56	RAE PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS-ALSIP	\$25.00 PANERA CARD & STONEWALL JAM
57	ROYAL GEORGE THEATER-CHICAGO	2 TIX TO "HO HO HOLY NIGHT"
58	A FRIEND	CHRISTMAS TOWELS, SOAP DISPENSER
59	A FRIEND	SET OF BASKETS & BLANKET

60	MC DONALD'S-ALSIP	4 PREMIUM SALADS 5 DOLLAR MEAL ITEMS 3 MC CAFÉ BEVERAGES 3 DESSERTS
61	FLAP JACK'S PANCAKE HOUSE-OAK LAW GOLDEN BEAR-ALSIP	/N\$15.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE \$20.00 GIFT CARD
62	FOX'S RESTAURANT & PUB-0AK LAWN RIDDLES COMEDY CLUB-ALSIP	\$30.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES 10 TIX TO ONE COMEDY SHOW*
63	A FRIEND A FRIEND	BIKE WALL HANGING PLANTER " HAPPILY EVER AFTER" FRAME
64	TACO BURRITO KING-ALSIP	\$30.00 IN GIFT CARDS
65	PAPPAS RESTAURANT	\$25.00 GIFT CARD
66	CELLULAR CONNECTION-ALSIP	\$25.00 GIFT CARD
67	A FRIEND	SCUNCI CLEANER
68	NINO'S PIZZA-ALSIP	LARGE PIZZA
69	COUNTRY HOUSE RESTAURANT	\$20.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES
70	A FRIEND G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS-OAK LAWN	PURSE WHITE BEARS HAT
71	A FRIEND	2 STADIUM SEATS
72	LYNFRED WINERY	WINE TASTING FOR 10-WHEELING, IL TOUR & WINE TASTING FOR 10 ROSELLE
73	A FRIEND	GEORGE FORMAN GRILL
74	BURGER KING-ALSIP MC DONALD'S	6 BK VALUE MEALS 6 DESSERTS & 5 MC CAFÉ BEVERAGES

75	A FRIEND	REED DIFFUSER & 3 CANDLES
76	EL COYOTE RESTAURANT-ALSIP	\$20.00 IN GIFT CERTIFICATES
77	EGGMAN'S RESTAURANT-ALSIP	1 \$20.00 GIFT CARD
78	LAS FUENTES RESTAURANT	7 APPETIZER CARDS*
79	A FRIEND	BABY ROCKER/ INFANT SEAT
80	FIRST MIDWEST BANK-ALSIP	EMATIC 4G MP3 VIDEO PLAYER
81	SOUTHWEST SYMPHONY ORCH.	2 TIX FAIRY TALES 11-4 4PM
82	LAS FUENTES-ALSIP	\$20.00 GIFT CARD & 5 APPETIZERS*
83	A FRIEND	EISENHOWER HS BEAR
84	COSTCO WHOLESALE-BEDFORD PARK	BUNNY CORK SCREW SET
85	JEWEL OSCO-ALSIP	\$25.00 GIFT CARD
86	TASTEE FREEZ-PALOS HEIGHTS	FALL/HALLOWEEN BASKET
87	A FRIEND	3 TIER BUFFET SERVER
88	G & L TROPHIES & GIFTS-OAK LAWN	6 MO SCRUBS & COMFORT FRIEND
89	A FRIEND	FALL DECORATIONS
90	ON STAGE SALON-ALSIP	HAIR AND BEAUTY PRODUCTS
91	WENDY'S	20 JR FROSTY COUPONS
92	ALSIP PARK DISTRICT	2- 5 DAY PASSES-FITNESS CENTER
93	A FRIEND	PYREX MIXING BOWLS & LIDS
94.	A FRIEND	DESK ORGANIZER

95	A FRIEND	HAMILTON BEACH PARTY DIPPER
96	RIALTO SQUARE THEATER-JOLIET	2 TIX "IT'S A WONDERFUL LIFE" 2 TIX "FESTIVAL OF TREES"
97	A FRIEND	4 BUNDLES 9 FT 8" BATTERY OPERATED LED LIGHTED INDOOR OUTDOOR GARLAND
98	LYNFRED WINERY	WINE TASTING FOR 10 NAPERVILLE WINE TASTING FOR 10 WHEATON
99		
100		

^{*}Items Require a purchase